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Member Type Organization Last Name First Name Title Email Address
County Alachua County Clifton Donald Road Superintendent dclifton@alachuacounty.us
County Alachua County Flegert James Contracts and Design Manager jflegert@alachuacounty.us
County Alachua County Gavarrete Ramon Director of Public Works/County Engineer rgavarrete@alachuacounty.us
County Alachua County Kauffman Brian Assistant Public Works Director bkauffman@alachuacounty.us
County Brevard County Bernath Marc Director of Public Works Marc.Bernath@brevardfl.gov
County Columbia County Williams Chad County Engineerf chad_williams@columbiacountyfla.com
County Hardee County Simpron Chris Assistant County Manager/Public Works Director christopher.simpron@hardeecounty.net
County Hendry County Parker Russell Director of Public Works/County Engineer sparker@hendryfla.net
County Hernando County Crosby Todd Assistant County Engineer Tcrosby@co.hernando.fl.us
County Hernando County Rogers Jeff County Administrator jrogers@hernandocounty.us
County Hernando County Herring Scott Public Works Director/County Engineer sherring@hernandoCounty.us
County Highlands County Langford James Assistant County Engineer jdlangford@highlandsfl.gov
County Highlands County Harrison Jonathan Road and Bridge Directorf jharrison@highlandsfl.gov
County Highlands County DeFronzo Joseph Assistant County Engineerf jdefronzo@highlandsfl.gov
County Lake County Gadiel George Senior Traffic Engineer george.gadiel@lakecountyfl.gov
County Lake County Schneider Fred Assistant County Manager fred.schneider@lakecountyfl.gov
County Lake County Salinger Jordan Public Works Operations Manager rdan.salinger@lakecountyfl.gov
County Leon County Pell Brent Director, Public Works pellb@leoncountyfl.gov
County Marion County Cohoon Steven County Engineer steven.cohoon@marionfl.org
County Marion County Hinton Douglas Deputy County Engineer douglas.hinton@marionfl.org
County Marion County Straub Tracy Assistant County Administrator tracy.straub@marionfl.org
County Martin County Dzama George Deputy Public Works Director gdzama@martin.fl.us
County Martin County Gorton James Public Works Director jgorton@martin.fl.us
County Martin County Grzelka Michael County Engineer mgrzelka@martin.fl.us
County Monroe County Clarke Judith Director of Engineering clarke-judith@monroecounty-fl.gov
County Monroe County Wilson Kevin Acting County Administrator wilson-kevin@monroecounty-fl.gov
County Nassau County McGallagher Paige Stormwater Engineer pmcgallagher@nassaucountyfl.gov
County Nassau County Peay Katie Sr. Stormwater Engineer kpeay@nassaucountyfl.gov
County Nassau County Murray George Project Manager gmurray@nassaucountyfl.com
County Nassau County Albury Raymond Capital Projects Management Director ralbury@nassaucountyfl.com
County Orange County Kunkel Joe Public Works Director joseph.kunkel@ocfl.net
County Orange County Castillero Humberto Traffic Engineering Division Manager humberto.castillero@ocfl.net
County Orange County Ussach Susan Deputy Director, County Engineer susan.ussach@ocfl.net
County Palm Beach County Ricks David County Engineer dricks@pbcgov.org
County Palm Beach County Al-Turk Motsem Traffic Engineering Manager malturk@pbcgov.org
County Palm Beach County Cantor Scott Director of Land Development scantor@pbcgov.org
County Palm Beach County Carrier Steve Assistant County Engineer scarier@pbcgov.org
County Palm Beach County Keller Joanne Director of Land Development jkeller@pbcgov.org
County Palm Beach County Rose Morton Director of Roadway Production Division mrose@pbcgov.org
County Pasco County Uhren Nick County Engineer, Engineering Services Director nuhren@pascocountyfl.net
County Polk County Howerton Clinton County Engineer GatorHowerton@polk-county.net
County Polk County Gable Doug Transportation Engineer douggable@polk-county.net
County Santa Rosa County Jones Rebecca County Engineer rebeccaj@santarosa.fl.gov
County Sarasota County Anderson Spencer Director of Public Works sanderso@scgov.net
County Sarasota County Eastwood Carolyn Transportation Logistics & Programs Manager ceastwoo@scgov.net
County St. Lucie County Lestrange Christopher [Road & Bridge Manager lestrangec@stlucieco.org
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County Sumter County Snyder Deborah Public Works Director deborah.snyder@sumtercountyfl.gov
County Sumter County Oxendine Eslie Operations Superintendent eslie.oxendine@sumtercountyfl.gov
County Volusia County Bartlett Ben Director of Public Works bbartlett@volusia.org
County Volusia County Koontz Lori Director of Road & Bridges lkoontz@volusia.org
County Walton County Hudson Anna Long Range Infrastructure Engineer hudanna@co.walton.fl.us
County Walton County Cotton Charles Capital Improvement Program Engineer cotcharles@co.walton.fl.us
County Walton County Powell Chance Deputy County Engineer powchance@co.walton.fl.us
Honorary Florida Department of Transportation Shepard Michael Director, Office of Design michael.shepard@dot.state.fl.us
Honorary Florida Department of Transportation Hollingsworth |Lora Chief Safety Officer lorahollingsworth@embargmail.com
Honorary Florida Department of Transporation Samford Samantha State Local Program Administrator samantha.samford@dot.state.fl.us
Honorary Florida Department of Transportation Young Brenda State Safety Engineer brenda.young@dot.state.fl.us
Honorary NACE Stone Kevan Executive Director kstone@countyengineers.org
Honorary UF T2 Center Agarwal Nithin Director nithin.agarwal@ufl.edu
Honorary US Federal Highway Administration Detizio Nahir Transportation/Local Programs Engineer nahir.detizio@dot.gov
Honorary CUTR, USF Lin Pei-Sung Program Director lin@cutr.usf.edu
Life FACERS Life Member Noland Stanley City of Jacksonville Retired na@na.com
Life FACERS Life Member Davis James Retired - Indian River County na@na.com
Life FACERS Life Member Massaro Mark Retired - Orange County Mvm33141@msn.com
Life FACERS Life Member Slaterpryce Danielle Retired - Osceola County danielle.slaterpryce@osceola.org
Life FACERS Life Member Webb George Retired - Palm Beach County gtwebb@bellsouth.net
Life FACERS Life Member Kahlert Herbert Retired - Palm Beach County herb@karlcorp.com
Life FACERS Life Member Barnes Brian Capital Projects Engineer Retired ufeng@hotmail.com
Life FACERS Life Member Culpepper Ed Retired eeckgc@hotmail.com
Life FACERS Life Member Blaylock Roger Retired - Santa Rosa County rgrblylck@gmail.com
Life FACERS Life Member Drake Allan Retired na@na.com
Life FACERS Life Member Bowers Mike Retired - St. Lucie County na@na.com
Life FACERS Life Member Brown Ronald Retired - St. Lucie County ronaldbrown2292 @gmail.com
Life FACERS Life Member Goode Charles Retired - Sarasota County na@na.com
Life FACERS Life Member Gordon Robert Retired - Hillsborough County bobGordon.bg@gmail.com
Life FACERS Life Member Holbach Alan Retired- Charlotte County aholbach@hotmail.com
Life FACERS Life Member Kenley William Retired - Polk County billkenley@aol.com
Life FACERS Life Member Noland Stanley Retired - City of JAX Beach
Life FACERS Life Member Stivender Jim Retired - Lake County jimstivjr@gmail.com
Life FACERS Life Member Degner Janet UF T2 Center Director Retired jddegner@ufl.edu
Municipality City of Holmes Beach Kamiya Sage Superintendent of Public Works City Engineer skamiya@holmesbeachfl.org
Municipality City of Gainesville Singleton Brian City Engineer singletonbm@cityofgainesville.org
Municipality City of Sarasota Patel Nikesh City Engineer Nikesh.Patel@SarasotaFL.gov
Sustaining AIM Engineering & Surveying Ratican Dawn VPE dratican@aimengr.com
Sustaining Asphalt Contractors Association of Florida Allain David Technical Director dallain@acaf.org
Sustaining Asphalt Paving Systems, Inc. Shane Kris Technical Marketing Manager k.shaneaps@gmail.com
Sustaining Asphant Paving Systems, Inc. Shane Randy Technical Marketing Manager rd.shane@hotmail.com
Sustaining CES Construction Fernandez Yamile Project Manager yfernandez@cesconstruct.com
Sustaining CES Construction Gonzalez Eric egonzalez@cesconstruct.com
Sustaining ECS, Florida Gruber Michael mgruber@ecslimited.com
Sustaining Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions, Inc. Blaida Amy Technical Marketing Manager amy.blaida@ergon.com
Sustaining Florida Concrete Pipe Association Holdener Douglas Director dholdener@concretepipe.org
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Sustaining Florida Concrete & Products Association Schmitt Roger Director rschmitt@fcpa.org
Sustaining Florida Concrete & Products Association Wedel Amy Director of Concrete Pavement awedel@fcpa.org
Sustaining Goodknight Consulting, Inc. Goodknight John Executive Liaison johncgoodknight@gmail.com
Sustaining Halff Associates, Inc Adams Michael Transportation Deputy Practice Leader mike.adams@halff.com
Sustaining HDR Ferrell Steve Senior Vice President steve.ferrell@hdrinc.com
Sustaining HNTB Corporation Kemmish Kyle Traffic Safety-Project Manager kkemmish@hntb.com
Sustaining Infrastructure Consulting & Engineering Dabkowski Jerry Vice President, Municipal Services jerry.dabkowski@ice-eng.com
Sustaining Infrastructure Consulting & Engineering Morlan Marty Sr. Project Manager, Sr. Engineer marty.morlan@ice-eng.com
Sustaining JBrown Professional Group Gilreath John Director of Business Development john.gilreath@jbpro.com
Sustaining Jones Edmunds Harvey John Senior Project Manager jharvey@jonesedmunds.com
Sustaining Kimley-Horn Towne Chris Senior Project Managerf chris.towne@kimley-horn.com
Sustaining Kisinger Campo & Associates Madriz Guillermo VP/Director, Corporate Operations gmadriz@kcaeng.com
Sustaining Mott MacDonald Delgado Katia Senior Project Manager Ratia.delgado@mottmac.com
Sustaining Mott MacDonald Stevens Scott Principal Project Manager scott.stevens@mottmac.com
Sustaining NVS5, Inc. Koloko Levis Vice President levis.koloko@nv5.com
Sustaining Patel, Greene & Associates Gonzalez Edward Operations Director edward.gonzalez@patelgreene.com
Sustaining Patel, Greene & Associates Reed Charles Municipal Project Engineer charles.reed@patelgreene.com
Sustaining Pavement Technology, Inc. Evers Chris Technical Representative cevers@pavetechinc.com
Sustaining Pavement Technology, Inc. Holton Ken Technicial Consulting kholton@pavetechinc.com
Sustaining Wright-Pierce Nickel Walter Sr. Project Manager walter.nickel@wright-pierce.com
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